Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: TENNY JOSE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP21.012.2021; List of creditors as

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

on: 01.06.2022

(Amount in )

Emoi uno}u...n n

Mob 9647727447
lorogvg

@gmoil.com

SL| Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount | Amount |Remarks
No.| cre-ditor | claim received contingent any ofclaim | ofclaim if any
Date of [Amount |Amount | Nature [ Amount | Whether | % of claim mutual not a und er
receipt [claimed [of claim |of covered | related | voting dues, that | dmitted | verifica
admitted |claim by party? share may be set- tion
guarantee in CoC off
1 YES BANK | 6/1/2022 |32,66,395.00] 32,66,395.00 | Financial NIL NIL 0.55 NIL NIL NII NIL NO
Creditor
2 TATA 13/01/2022121.38,835.00] 21,38,835.00 | Financial 0.36 NIL NIL NII NIL NO
CAPITAL Creditor
FINANCE
SERVICES
LIMITED
TOTAL 5,405,230 5,405,230
Adv. PRATHAP piay /
Insolvency on-:;.ni_._-:
g.‘_nz.z.o”uwn.mﬂﬂ_.mu:unun \\




